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5-7 June 2019

Organised by
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Patronized by

www.aimnet.it/echt2019.htm

The Conference will feature a table-top exhibition that will 
represent many areas of industry with latest equipment, 
facilities and instruments, products and services in the field of 
heat treatment and surface engineering. 
Companies  will  be  able  to  reinforce  their participation  and  
enhance  their  corporate identification  by  taking  advantage  
of  benefits offered to them as Contributing Sponsors of the 
Conference.
Companies interested in taking part in the table-top exhibition 
or sponsoring the Conference may contact the Organising 
Secretariat.
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Sponsored by

Unione
P roduttori Italiani
Viteria e B ulloneria

*  AIM, ASSIOT, ASSOFLUID, CICOF and UPIVEB Member
** Students will have to provide valid proof of student status. 
 The social event on June 6 is not included in the student   
 registration fee.

Additional ticket for Social event for accompanying 
persons: € 122 (22% VAT included)
(Includes only the social event on June 6)

CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEES INCLUDE:
• Admittance to technical sessions and to the exhibition
• Conference bag with electronic proceedings
• Social event on June 6
• lunches and coffee breaks

For non-members the fee includes AIM Membership for the 
second half of 2019 and for the year 2020.

ORGANISING SECRETARIAT
Associazione Italiana di Metallurgia (AIM)
Via Filippo Turati 8 - Milan - Italy
phone: +39 02 76397770 - e-mail: aim@aimnet.it

REGISTRATION FEES
Early bird registration fees (by May 8, 2019)

REGISTRATION FEES
Standard registration fees (after May 8, 2019)

SPEAKER (presenter)
SESSION CHAIRPERSON

SESSION CHAIRPERSON

COMMITTEE MEMBER

COMMITTEE MEMBER

PARTICIPANT (non-presenter)

PARTICIPANT (non-presenter)

STUDENT **

STUDENT **

MEMBER (*)

MEMBER (*)

€ 480

€ 480

€ 590

€ 640

€ 360

€ 400

€ 530

€ 530

NON MEMBER

NON MEMBER

€ 580

€ 580

€ 690

€ 740

€ 630

€ 630

EXHIBITOR / SPONSOR

EXHIBITOR / SPONSOR

re
g

is
tr

a
ti

o
n

 in
fo

rm
a

a
ti

o
n

assofluid

COMITATO ITALIANO DEI COSTRUTTORI DI FORNI INDUSTRIALI

FEDERATA

GROUP

HEAT TREATMENT

TM

A  c  c  r  e  d  i  t  e  d

Heat Treating

MEMBER OF


