# www.aimnet.it/echt2019.htm

# HEAT TSEATMENT & SURFACE ENGINEERING **FOR AUTOMOTIVE**

## 5-7 JUNE 2019

### **Bardolino**

Garda Lake - Italy

REGISTRATION FEES Early bird registration fees (by May 8, 2019)			
	MEMBER (*)	NON MEMBER	
SPEAKER (presenter)			
SESSION CHAIRPERSON	€ 480	€ 580	
COMMITTEE MEMBER			
PARTICIPANT (non-presenter)	€ 590	€ 690	
STUDENT **	€ 360		
EXHIBITOR / SPONSOR	€ 530	€ 630	
REGISTRATION FEES		,	

Standard registration fees (after May 8, 2019)

	MEMBER (*)	NON MEMBER
SESSION CHAIRPERSON	€ 480	€ 580
COMMITTEE MEMBER		£ 360
PARTICIPANT (non-presenter)	€ 640	€ 740
STUDENT **	€ 400	
EXHIBITOR / SPONSOR	€ 530	€ 630

- AIM, ASSIOT, ASSOFLUID, CICOF and UPIVEB Member
- \*\* Students will have to provide valid proof of student status. The social event on June 6 is **not** included in the student registration fee.

Additional ticket for Social event for accompanying persons: € 122 (22% VAT included) . (Includes only the social event on June 6)

#### **CONFERENCE REGISTRATION FEES INCLUDE:**

- Admittance to technical sessions and to the exhibition
- Conference bag with electronic proceedings
- Social event on June 6
- · lunches and coffee breaks

For non-members the fee includes AIM Membership for the second half of 2019 and for the year 2020.

#### **ORGANISING SECRETARIAT**

Associazione Italiana di Metallurgia (AIM) Via Filippo Turati 8 - Milan - Italy phone: +39 02 76397770 - e-mail: aim@aimnet.it



Organised by



member of







Patronized by









Sponsored by









The Conference will feature a table-top exhibition that will represent many areas of industry with latest equipment, heat treatment and surface engineering.

Companies will be able to reinforce their participation and enhance their corporate identification by taking advantage of benefits offered to them as Contributing Sponsors of the

Companies interested in taking part in the table-top exhibition or sponsoring the Conference may contact the Organising